Position

Food Service Associate

Nutritional Services Associate |

Dietary Floater

Food Service Associate

Nutritional Services Associate |

Food Service Associate

Food Service Associate

Food Service Associate

Other Positions Held Special District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Department

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Total Wages

$26,824

$25,098

$24,179

$24,026

$22,509

$21,775

$18,239

$8,085

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,631

$5,217

$11,425

$8,057

$7.156

$466

$7,156

$0



