Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Food Service Associate		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Cafeteria	\$26,824	\$8,631
Nutritional Services Associate I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Cafeteria	\$25,098	\$5,217
Dietary Floater		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Cafeteria	\$24,179	\$11,425
Food Service Associate		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Cafeteria	\$24,026	\$8,057
Nutritional Services Associate I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Cafeteria	\$22,509	\$7,156
Food Service Associate		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Cafeteria	\$21,775	\$466
Food Service Associate		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Cafeteria	\$18,239	\$7,156
Food Service Associate		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Cafeteria	\$8,085	\$0